Christison Particle Technologies Limited
Albany Road,  Gateshead, NE8 3AT, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 191 478 8120 Fax:  +44 (0) 191 490 0549
Email: sales@christison.com
Web:  www.christison.com
Rotap Sieve Shaker
The Rotap has 285 horizontal revolutions and 156 taps per minute
motion, as specified for certain ASTM and other special sieving

Dimensions:  711mm wide x 533mm deep x 635mm high    Weight: 84kg for the 8" model and
100kg for the 12" model
Ordering Information:
14/SS-30F 8" Rotap sieve shaker, 230v, 50Hz
14/SS-31F 12" Rotap, 230v, 50hz
14/SS-33F 8" Rotap Model 11, 230v, 50Hz (accepts 2 x 8" sieve stacks)
14/SSA-320 Sound enclosure for 14/SS-30F or 14/SS-31F
14/SSA-321 Sound enclosure for 14/SS-33F